Duchesne High School

St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 946-6767

2550 Eim Street

Game Schedule
Cross Country - Boys & Girls

Fax (636)946-1219

08/09/22

2022-2023

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Wed 08/31/22 Fleet Feet Meet JV and Varsity Away TBA
Fri 09/02/22 First Capitol Invitational JV and Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 09/06/22 9th/10th Grade Meet Jr. Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Sat 09/10/22 Forest Park XC Festival JV and Varsity Away 9:00 am
Sat 09/17/22 Edwardsville HS XC Invitational JV and Varsity Away 9:00 am
Fri 09/23/22 Fox Festival of Races JV and Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Sat 10/01/22 Priory Invitational JV and Varsity Away 8:30 am
Fri 10/07/22 AAA Conference Meet JV and Varsity Away TBA
Sat 10/15/22 Hancock Invitational JV and Varsity Away TBA
Sat 10/29/22 District Meet Varsity Away TBA
Sat 11/05/22 State Meet Girls Varsity Away TBA
Sat 11/05/22 State Meet Boys Varsity Away TBA
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